Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2024

Archives

Quarter ending :March 2024

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
total no. of
Cateqor No. of fully shares No. of equity
gory No. of paid up Total no. (calculated shares held in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
0] . e
shareholders equity shares held as per dematerialized

el e shares held SCRR, form

1957)As a %
of
(A+B+C2)

SubCategory_| SubCategory_II SubCategory_I11



https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/522014/flag/7/

(A)
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

1,51,55,460

1,51,55,460

74.65

1,51,55,460

74.65

1,51,55,460

(B) Public

15,644

51,47,666

51,47,666

25.35

51,47,666

25.35

42,55,403

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0.00

0.00

(C2)
Shares held
by
Employee
Trust

0.00

0.00

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0.00

0.00

Grand
Total

15,647

2,03,03,126

2,03,03,126

100.00

2,03,03,126

100.00

1,94,10,863

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

e  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

e  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

e  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

e Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

e  Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern
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https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=522014&qtrid=121.00&QtrName=March%202024
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UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 522014

Quarter Ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

i 9 securities
No. of fully paid Shareholding as a % of total

Number of equity

Category of Nos. of UD equity shares Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as shares held in
shareholder shareholders pequity shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of ol
held (A+B+C2) dematerialized form
Class eg: X Total
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
er‘]f'j'i"v'i?j‘gz'ség'r'nr:fy“ 3 1,51,55460 |  1,51,55,460 74.65 1,51,55,460 74.65 1,51,55,460
Promoter

Pramod Kumar Gupta Group 1 1,43,63,800 1,43,63,800 70.75 1,43,63,800 70.75 1,43,63,800
Kanal Gupta g‘c’ﬂgter 1 2,900 2,900 0.01 2,900 0.01 2,900
Prabha Gupta Promoter 1 7,88,760 7,88,760 3.88 7,88,760 3.88 7,88,760
Sub Total Al 3 1,51,55,460 1,51,55,460 74.65 1,51,55,460 74.65 1,51,55,460
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 3 1,51,55,460 1,51,55,460 74.65 1,51,55,460 74.65 1,51,55,460




Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 522014 Quarter ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding No. of equity

Category & Name No. of Total no. % calculated shares held in
of the shareﬁolder shares as per SCRR, dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Shareholders held 1957 As a % - form(Not

of (A+B+C2) - Applicable)
SubCategory_| SubCategory_II

SubCategory_II
|

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Institutions

(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 ) . )
B3) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 i i )

(Foreign)



https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

103261

1,03,261

0.51

1,03,261

0.51

1,03,261

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

6648

6,648

0.03

6,648

0.03

6,648

Sub Total B2

109909

1,09,909

0.54

1,09,909

0.54

1,09,909

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

B5) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

15019

3319586

33,19,586

16.35

33,19,586

16.35

24,56,423

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

580414

5,80,414

2.86

5,80,414

2.86

5,80,414

Shashank S Khade

224252

2,24,252

1.10

2,24,252

1.10

2,24,252

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

241

138139

1,38,139

0.68

1,38,139

0.68

1,21,339

Bodies Corporate

100

754644

7,54,644

3.72

7,54,644

3.72

7,42,344

Cairn Qil
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

473643

4,73,643

2.33

4,73,643

2.33

4,73,643




Any Other 272 | 244974 | 244,974 121 | 244974 1.21 2,44,974
(specify)

HUF 260 | 212148 | 212,148 104 | 212,148 1.04 2,12,148
Trusts 1 800 800 0.00 800 0.00 800
Clearing Members 11 32026 32,026 0.16 32,026 0.16 32,026
Sub Total B4 15639 | 5037757 | 50,37,757 2481 | 5037757 | 2481 41,45,494
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 15644 | 5147666 | 51,47,666 2535 | 51,47,666 | 2535 42,55,403

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting
rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.
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Scrip Code : 522014

Quarter ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
Categ?];):eﬁoll\ldirrse(gf L sharemg.lgefr(lll) equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(X1V)(Not
held(1V) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit
Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 522014

Quarter ending : March 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
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NIL

NIL NIL

NIL

NIL

Shareholding Pattern

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 522014

Quarter ending : March 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits %

Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 100.00 1.33
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.31
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 121
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 1.24
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 1.18
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