Quarter ending :March 2024										
Particular									Yes/No	
Whether the I	Listed Entity has i	ssued any partly	paid up shares?							No
Whether the I	Listed Entity has i	ssued any Conve	ertible Securities	; ?						No
Whether the I	Listed Entity has i	ssued any Warra	ints ?							No
Whether the I	Listed Entity has a	any shares agains	st which deposite	ory receipts are iss	sued?					No
Whether the I	Listed Entity has a	any shares in loc	ked-in?							No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?								No		
Whether comp	pany has equity s	hares with differ	ential voting rigl	hts?						No
Whether the l	isted entity has ar	ny significant bea	neficial owner?							No
Summary state	ment holding of	specified securi	ties	Shareholding						
				as a % of total no. of		Total		Sub-c	ategorization of shar	es (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sharel	Shareholding (No. of share	s) under
shareholder		shares held		SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voting right	form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1,51,55,460	1,51,55,460	74.65	1,51,55,460	74.65	1,51,55,460		
(B) Public	15,644	51,47,666	51,47,666	25.35	51,47,666	25.35	42,55,403		
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00			
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		-	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00			
Grand Total	15,647	2,03,03,126	2,03,03,126	100.00	2,03,03,126	100.00	1,94,10,863		

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
- Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 522014 Quarter Ending: March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

			No. of fully paid	Tatalana	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Votine held in each of securities	lass of	Number of equity	
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	shares held in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	1,51,55,460	1,51,55,460	74.65	1,51,55,460	74.65	1,51,55,460	
Pramod Kumar Gupta	Promoter Group	1	1,43,63,800	1,43,63,800	70.75	1,43,63,800	70.75	1,43,63,800	
Kanal Gupta	Promoter Group	1	2,900	2,900	0.01	2,900	0.01	2,900	
Prabha Gupta	Promoter	1	7,88,760	7,88,760	3.88	7,88,760	3.88	7,88,760	
Sub Total A1		3	1,51,55,460	1,51,55,460	74.65	1,51,55,460	74.65	1,51,55,460	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		3	1,51,55,460	1,51,55,460	74.65	1,51,55,460	74.65	1,51,55,460	

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder		
Shareholding Fattern Fublic Shareholder		

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 522014 Quarter ending: March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of		Shareholding		Total	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		es (XV)	
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Voting	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Sharel	nolding (No. of share	of shares) under	
		held		of (A+B+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_II I	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	

Foreign Portfolio Investors	4	103261	1,03,261	0.51	1,03,261	0.51	1,03,261			
Category I										
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	6648	6,648	0.03	6,648	0.03	6,648			
Sub Total B2	5	109909	1,09,909	0.54	1,09,909	0.54	1,09,909			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15019	3319586	33,19,586	16.35	33,19,586	16.35	24,56,423			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	580414	5,80,414	2.86	5,80,414	2.86	5,80,414			
Shashank S Khade	1	224252	2,24,252	1.10	2,24,252	1.10	2,24,252			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	241	138139	1,38,139	0.68	1,38,139	0.68	1,21,339			
Bodies Corporate	100	754644	7,54,644	3.72	7,54,644	3.72	7,42,344			
Cairn Oil Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	1	473643	4,73,643	2.33	4,73,643	2.33	4,73,643			

Any Other (specify)	272	244974	2,44,974	1.21	2,44,974	1.21	2,44,974		
HUF	260	212148	2,12,148	1.04	2,12,148	1.04	2,12,148		
Trusts	1	800	800	0.00	800	0.00	800		
Clearing Members	11	32026	32,026	0.16	32,026	0.16	32,026		
Sub Total B4	15639	5037757	50,37,757	24.81	50,37,757	24.81	41,45,494		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	15644	5147666	51,47,666	25.35	51,47,666	25.35	42,55,403		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 522014 Quarter ending: March 2024									
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)				
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.	.00				
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.	00				
hareholding Pattern									
		UN	NITED DRILLING TO	OLS LTD.					
Scrip Code: 522014 Quarter ending: March 2024									
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.									
Sl. No. Name of the T	Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member								

|--|

C1 1 11' D	
Shareholding Pattern	

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 522014 Quarter ending: March 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	1.33
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	1.31
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	1.21
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	1.24
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	1.18